
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

16 

31 

54 

78 

81 

114 

47 

83 

119 

112 

33 

90 

107 

39 

116 

86 

28 

121 

120 

35 

122 

Name 
Nicolas Schoell 
Axel Charpentier 
Tom Gamble 
Johnathan Hoggard 
Lauri Leppa 
Andre Walter 
Mark Kimber 
Taymour Kermanshahchi 
Ville Uitto 
Mi Maijala 
Antoine Perceval 
Sebastian Estner 
Valters Zviedris 
Hugo Andersson 
Boldizsar Szabo 
Madeleine Radne 
Andreas Estner 
Michael Rosina 
Mathilda Olsson 
Ido Cohen 
Justas Jonusis 

Nat. 

AUT 

GBR 

GBR 

GBR 

FIN 

DEU 

GBR 

UAE 

FIN 

FIN 

FRA 

DEU 

LVA 

SWE 

HUN 

SWE 

DEU 

ITA 

SWE 

ISR 

LTU 

Chassis 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Flandria 

FA Kart 

FA Kart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Tonykart 

Alonso 

Kosmic 

CRG 

Tonykart 

EKS 

Tonykart 

CRG 

DR 

Race Team 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

Strawberry Racing 

KR Sport 

VRT 

Flandria Kart Germany 

Dan Holland Racing 

Team TKP 

VRT 

VRT 

SG Drivers 

RS Competition 

Talvar Racing 

Dan Holland Racing 

Prokart Team Hungary 

Radne Motors AB 

RS Competition 

Emme Racing 

Radne Motors AB 

CRG SPA 

VPDR 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm 

6:58.571 

6:58.627 

6:58.698 

7:00.333 

7:01.004 

7:02.906 

7:04.199 

7:04.248 

7:04.380 

7:04.558 

7:09.137 

7:11.608 

7:12.246 

7:12.580 

7:12.826 

7:13.829 

7:14.830 

7:16.709 

7:16.957 

7:17.029 

7:18.988 

Diff 

0.056 

0.127 

1.762 

2.433 

4.335 

5.628 

5.677 

5.809 

5.987 

10.566 

13.037 

13.675 

14.009 

14.255 

15.258 

16.259 

18.138 

18.386 

18.458 

20.417 

Best Tm 

51.719 

51.793 

51.498 

51.546 

51.940 

51.602 

51.878 

51.662 

51.718 

51.914 

51.989 

51.972 

52.532 

52.281 

52.635 

52.605 

52.189 

52.628 

52.410 

52.444 

51.995 

In Lap 

7 

4 

7 

6 

8 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

8 

5 

8 

8 

6 

5 

7 

3 

6 

5 

5 

km/h 

90,628 

90,499 

91,017 

90,932 

90,243 

90,834 

90,350 

90,728 

90,630 

90,288 

90,158 

90,187 

89,226 

89,654 

89,051 

89,102 

89,812 

89,063 

89,433 

89,375 

90,147 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
No. 39  warning board / time penalty 5 sec 
No. 122 time penalty 10 sec. / unfair driving 

Margin of Victory 

0.056 

Ø km/h 

89,585 

Best Lap Tm 

51.498 

km/h 

91,017 

Best Lap by 

54 - Tom Gamble 

Printed: 24.10.2015 10:51:57 

Official Timing www.rgmmc.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorsport Events 

Rotax Int. Open Adria/Italy 
Rotax Juniors 

RACE 1 Qualifying Heat 1 A-B 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:12:50 

Adria Raceway 1,302 Km 

24.10.2015 10:10 

Timekeeping  M. Wagner:                                             Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward Kris Lambrecht:                                              Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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